

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.Nos.2770 and 3003 of 2019 and 87 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.04.2026	<p><u>NNR,J</u></p> <p>Mr.Vedula Venkataramana, learned Senior Counsel representing, M/s Bharadwaj Associates appearing for respondents in all the C.R.Ps., present.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners in C.R.P.Nos.2770 of 2019 and 87 of 2020, list on 17.04.2026.</p>	
			BO. PSW